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  Patch cord and Pigtail 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Features 

 Superior qualified standard PC, APC, UPC, SPC polishing; 

 100% optic test: Insertion Loss: ≤0.3 (PC); ≤0.2 (APC); ≤0.2 (UPC); ≤0.3 (SPC); 

 100% optic test: Return Loss: ≥45 (PC); ≥60 (APC); ≥55 (UPC); ≥50 (SPC); 

 φ0.9mm, φ2.0mm, φ3.0mm fiber optic cable optional; 

 Single mode (9/125) or multi mode (50/125 or 62.5/125) fiber available; 

 FC, SC, ST,LC, MU, ST, MT-RJ, etc connector 

 Good exchange ability and good durability; 

 Available in fiber bunch, ribbon fan-out, pigtail available; 

 Meets ISO9001, ROHS and Bell core GR 326-core standards; 

 Customized specifications welcomed. 
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 Application 

 CATV, metro Test equipment 

 Telecommunication networks; 

 Local area networks (LAN); 

 Wide area networks (WAN); 

 Premise installations; 

 Data processing networks; 

 Video and military active device termination. 

 
 
Specification: 

Fiber Type SM MM 

Normal Fiber OD          125±0.2um                      125±0.2um 

Connector Type SC,FC,E-2000,LC,MU MTRJ SC,FC,ST,E2000,LC,MU MTRJ 

Insertion Loss(Typical) 0.2dB 0.4dB 0.2dB 0.4dB 

Indertion Loss(Max) 0.3dB 0.5dB 0.3dB 0.5dB 

Return Loss(Typical) PC 50dB 35 - 

UPC 55dB - - 

APC 65dB - - 

Mating Durability(500 C) 0.2dB 

Temperature Stability 0.3dB 

Operation Temperature -40℃~+85℃ 

Storage Temperature -40℃~+85℃ 

 

 * For further reports, please contact us for update. 

 
 
Order Information: 

Part Number Discription 

DW-PCSCSC-SS-2.0-3 Patch cord,SC/PC-SC/PC,sm,simplex,2.0mm,3m 

DW-PCSC-SS-0.9-1.5 Patch cord,SC/PC,sm,simplex,0.9mm,1.5m 

DW-PCLCASC-MD-3.0-3 Patch cord,LC/APC-SC/PC,multimode,duplex,3.omm,3m 

...... ...... 
 


